Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:

Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

40.057.12
ZEUS PLUS

ZEUS PLUS, umbrella with automatic
opening, gray

20x 8 cm

polyester

0103 x85cm

0.36667 kg

0.38 kg

221

25

0.175 mx0.19 mx0.93 m
9.5 kg

8605040035993
660199200000

11



